L’il Critters Omega-3 Gummy Fish

INGREDIENTS

Glucose Syrup, Sucrose, Water, FISH OIL, Gelling Agent,: Gelatin, Flavourings, Acids: Lactic Acid, Ascorbic
Acid, Citric Acid, Fumaric Acid, Colours: Blueberry and Carrot Concentrates, Purple Carrot Juice
Concentrate, Tumeric, and D-Alpha-Tocopheryl acetate.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

See ingredients in BOLD

STORAGE Store in cool, dry place.
MANUFACTURER & Imported:
ADDRESS Costco Wholesale UK Ltd, Hartspring Lane, Watford, Herts, WD25 8IS, UK.

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

USA

DISCLAIMER

Please note that whilst we take every care to ensure the product information displayed on our website is
correct, product recipes are regularly changed and this may affect nutrition and allergen information
therefore you should always check product labels and not rely solely on the information presented here.



